
ប្រុស Male ប្សី Female

729 933

164 207 A

394 358

មាន 68 66

គ្មា ន 262 229

68 58

28 23

29 16

6

296 268

21 20

415 378 B

7 9

0 0

7 9

53 76

9 11

14 6

1 0

500 527

36 38

613 658 C

568 699

139 178

707 877 D

152 193

21 23

416 506

118 155 E

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ាព្យាបាល 
pre-ART រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of active patients on 

Pre-ART at the end 

of the quarter)

សម្ប្សរចារន់្តើម្ ART 
2

(Eligible for ART)

273

922

0 -  14

>14 345

44

ម្និទានែ់ល់នព្យលចារន់្តើម្ ART 

(Not Eligible for ART) 0 -  14

>14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ាព្យាបាល pre-ART រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសននេះ
 (Number of active patients on Pre-ART at the end of the quarter)

74

ចារន់្តើម្ (Start ART)

1,027

សរុប Total 1,584

0 - 14

491

បានចារន់្តើម្ព្យាបាលរង្កា រនោយ INH

(IPT Started)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលនបាេះរងន់សវា នហើយម្កវញិកនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកនចញពី្យការ
ព្យាបាល pre-ART កនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of patients who left Pre-

ART care during quarter) >14 

>14 

បាតមុ់្ខ (Lost) 
1

129

20

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន(្តល់នសវា៣ដររយ៉ា ងតិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 ** )

បានចារន់្តើម្ព្យាបាលជំងឺរនរង
TB Tx Started

317

>14 

1,271

41

51

6

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី ទងំអ្ស់​​Total new patients

564

793

45

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  0 - 14

1

>14 

1,267

>14 16

0 - 14 0

សរុប Total 16

20

0 -  14

>14 

មជឈមណ្ឌ លជាតបិ្រយទុ្ធនងឹជំងអឺអ្ដស​៍អសើស្សែក​និងកាមអោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS, Dermatology and STD

Facility Pre-ART (OI) report from all sites

Total Provinces/ Cities :

សរុប Total

Total Pre-ART Sites :

ឆ្ន ាំ (Year)                             2016

25

4

របាយការណ៍្ប្រចបំ្តីមាសសតីពីការពាបាលជំងឺឱកាសនិយម​មុនអពល ART

អាយុ Age
នេទ (Sex)

ត្រីមាសទី  (Quarter)

ប្រអេទ្ (Category)

66 (Pediatric = 36)

371

>14 

0 -  14

0 -  14

0 -  14

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្ាី ព្យាបាល OI នលើកែំរូងកនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of new patients(First Pre-ART Care visit) during​​ quarter)

ពិ្យនិតយសុខភាព្យរកនោគសញ្ញា ជំងឺរនរង 

(TB Symptom Screening) *

1,662

បានន្វើនោគវនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរនរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ាទទលួបានការព្យាបាល OI រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសមុ្ន(Number 

of active patients on OI at the end of ​​preceding quarter)

126

134

752

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺស្ដលចកអេញពីការពាបាល​OI ទងំអ្ស់

ស្លា រ ់(Died)

មានផ្្ៃន េះ(Pregnant)

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  >14



(;~SIjf'iailii:HU{\Jf'i~'1flmru pre-ART mSlglf1~iSQllitl1I:flS lfirUlUlllsi 

qll\fil:fl{\JlS: (Number of active patients on Pre-ART diagnosed TB > 14 15 11 26 

(BK+I-, EP) during this quarter) 

(;~SIjf'iMitlru{\Jf'i~'1flmru pre-ART mSmUl~H'1J'lmruaSIlUlllsiqll\fi 

I:flMS: (Number of active patient on Pre-ART started TB Treatment > 14 13 7 20 

during this quarter) 

(;~SIjf'iM{\Jf'i~mSmUl~Hn.flmruu~mhlli INH (Start IPT) 

qll\fiI:fl{\J1S: (Number of actives patients on Pre-ART > 14 55 56 111 

started IPT) 

(;~SIjf'iaSIlUIl -lHtlrtifi'lllnJ1mru pre-ART mSmUl~H'1J'lmruu~ll~lli 

Cotrimoxazole (CPT) qll\fiI:flMS: (Number of TB-HIV patients on > 14 30 39 69 
Pre-ART Started Cotrimoxazole 

during this quarter) 

(;~sLcQmsnJ1mru Pre-ART I:flsi~lm:qIlLfil:fl{\J1S: (Number of women on Pre-ART got pregnant during this quarter.) 3 

(;~sLcQl:flsi~msmUl~Hf"ilI'1J'lmruu~ll~lliARV qll\fil:fl{\JlS: (Number of pregnan women started ARV Prophylaxis.) 2 

(;~SLcQl:fl si~lm :itlrum sn llif"ilHUl tl1 
!nJfi (Spontaneous abortion) 0 

(Number of pregnan women reported) iOJfi (Induced abortion) 0 

Phnom Penh, rO February 2017 
Phnom Penh, ~ tl February 2017 

Checked by 

Phnom Penh, \\.~ February 2017 
Prepared by 

Data Management Officer 
Chief of Data Management Unit R11 Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Mr. Mam Sovatha ~ Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Chea Chamnan 
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G 
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J 

K 



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 11 23 3 2 39 8 6 0 0 14 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 1 1 31 0 0 0 0 7 14 2 1 24

2 Mongkul Borey PH 10 14 2 3 29 10 2 0 1 13 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 0 0 21 1 1 0 0 4 11 2 4 23

3 Poipet 1 RH 1 7 0 0 8 8 13 1 0 22 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 1 0 28 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4

4 Thmor Pouk RH 1 5 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 1 3 0 0 4 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

6 Battambang PH 37 37 23 26 123 16 15 3 4 38 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 0 1 0 0 23 26 4 3 72 5 7 1 3 23 16 15 20 90

7 R5 Military Hospital 6 4 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 9

8 Thmor Kol RH 4 9 0 0 13 3 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 12 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 6

9 Sampov Loun RH 1 2 0 0 3 9 8 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

10 Roka HC 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 4 13

3 Kampong Cham

11 Kampong Cham PH 16 23 0 2 41 11 14 1 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 10 1 2 23 8 14 0 0 10 12 0 0 44

12 Choeung Prey RH 3 3 0 0 6 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Chamkar Loeu RH 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

14 Srey Santhor RH 4 3 0 0 7 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7

4 Thbong Khmum

15 Memut RH 4 5 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4

16 Thbong Khmum RH 5 16 1 1 23 10 8 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 1 20 4 6 0 0 2 9 0 0 21

5 Kampong Chhnang

17 Kampong Chhnang PH * 10 21 5 6 42 5 9 1 0 15 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 10 22 0 1 40 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 4 18

6 Kampong Speu

18 Kampong Speu PH * 15 16 2 6 39 11 10 1 1 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 7 2 1 23 6 6 1 1 8 12 0 5 39

19 Oudong RH 6 5 0 0 11 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 9

20 Kong Pisey RH 18 20 0 0 38 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 15 6 9 0 0 8 3 0 0 26

7 Kampong Thom

21 Kampong Thom PH 20 19 4 5 48 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 8 1 2 26 3 1 0 1 11 9 2 0 27

22 Baray Santhuk RH 3 4 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

8 Kampot

23 Kampot PH 6 2 7 6 21 7 7 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 16 1 0 1 2 3 2 6 5 20

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART 

Care Visit) during 

Quarter 4-2016

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2016

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the End 

of Preceding Quarter

> 14

Number of Patients receiving Pre-ART in Quarter 4-2016

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

Kingdom of Cambodia
National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD *****

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total 0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2016

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART 

Care Visit) during 

Quarter 4-2016

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2016

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the End 

of Preceding Quarter

> 14
Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total 0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2016

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

24 Kampong Trach RH 14 23 4 5 46 7 7 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 10 10 4 1 32 5 5 0 1 3 12 0 2 28

9 Kandal

25 Chey Chum Neash PH 72 70 38 71 251 13 9 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 1 2 31 0 0 3 5 70 66 34 64 242

26 Koh Thom RH 4 9 0 1 14 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

27 Kean Svay RH 0 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

10 Koh Kong 

28 Smach Meanchey PH 10 18 6 4 38 2 8 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 14 9 17 5 1 0 2 1 0 35

29 Sre Ambil RH 22 31 0 0 53 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20 24 0 0 44

11 Kratie

30 Kratie PH 41 41 3 5 90 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 32 34 3 5 74

12 Phnom Penh

31 Khmer Soviet Hospital 45 58 6 8 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 2 8 0 0 0 0 42 56 5 6 109

32 Calmette Hospital 14 27 0 0 41 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 12 24 0 0 36

33 Preah Kossamak 8 15 0 0 23 14 9 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 26 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

34 National Pediatric * 8 10 23 30 71 0 0 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 8 18 4 3 4 5 1 7 14 21 59

35 Center of Hope 25 22 0 0 47 42 23 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 43 23 0 0 77 9 7 0 0 9 10 0 0 35

36 Preah Ketomealea * 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Social Health Clinic 19 36 6 3 64 15 12 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 2 0 32 10 12 3 1 9 21 1 2 59

38 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 19 0 0 19 1 10 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 1 24 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 7

39 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 15 0 0 0 15 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 18 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 13

40 Samdach Ov RH​ 21 21 0 0 42 9 9 0 0 18 0 1 0 0 1 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 0 0 26 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

41 Meanchey RH 3 2 0 0 5 14 10 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 22 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 7

42 Chamkar Doung RH 5 3 0 0 8 9 5 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 9

43 Pochinton RH 6 2 0 0 8 19 14 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3

13 Prey Veng

44 Neak Loeung RH 38 36 6 4 84 9 8 1 1 19 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 10 14 1 2 36 17 16 1 0 17 11 5 2 69

45 Kampong Leav PH 6 10 0 0 16 7 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 8 0 0 17 1 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 11

46 Pearaing 19 14 0 0 33 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 14 6 4 0 0 7 5 0 0 22

14 Pursat

47 Sampov Meas PH 18 18 2 1 39 7 17 0 0 24 1 0 0 0 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 0 0 44 1 2 1 0 8 6 1 1 20

15 Siem Reap

 48 Siem Reap PH 37 61 0 0 98 28 20 0 0 48 1 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 49 0 0 96 5 9 0 0 18 19 0 0 51

49 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

50 Soth Nikum RH 2 4 0 0 6 8 5 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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M
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B
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g

F
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B
 D

g

Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-/EP) M
 T

X

F
 T

X Started TB 

treatment M
 I

P
T

F
 I

P
T Started 

INH (IPT) 

M
 T

B
 C

o
tr

im

F
 T

B
 C

o
tr

im TB-HIV patients 

on Pre-ART 

started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on 

Pre-ART got 

pregnant

Pregmant 

Women 

started ARV 

Prophylaxis

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1
Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 2 3 8 2 6 1 0 0 8 6 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 1 10 1 9 1 0 0 8 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet 1 RH 1 0 8 0 8 2 0 1 8 13 0 13 6 0 0 13 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 4 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 0 0 16 5 11 11 0 0 16 15 5 8 4 1 1 15 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 9 3 6 5 0 0 9 8 1 7 4 0 0 8 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Roka HC 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
Kampong Cham

11 Kampong Cham PH 1 0 11 1 5 2 1 0 11 14 1 6 0 3 0 12 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
Thbong Khmum

15 Memut RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Thbong Khmum RH 0 0 10 1 9 0 1 1 9 8 3 5 0 0 0 7 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
Kampong Chhnang

17 Kampong Chhnang PH 1 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 9 0 9 0 0 0 9 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6
Kampong Speu

18 Kampong Speu PH 1 1 11 5 4 7 0 0 11 10 7 3 3 0 0 10 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Oudong RH 0 0 3 2 1 2 0 0 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 31 52 0 0 0 0

7
Kampong Thom

21 Kampong Thom PH 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
Kampot

23 Kampot PH 0 1 7 0 7 1 1 1 7 7 1 6 0 0 0 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Kampong Trach RH 0 1 7 0 7 0 1 1 7 7 2 4 0 0 0 7 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
Kandal

25 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Koh Thom RH 0 0 3 3 3 0 2 2 3 3 3 0 0 2 2 3 0 6 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Boy Girl

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 4-2016

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

Number of Pre-ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q4-2016

TBProvinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services
TB

Total

TB

Total

Female

P
re

g
n

a
n

c
e

P
P

 (
a
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a
s

e
 3

)

Male
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treatment M
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T Started 

INH (IPT) 
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 T
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o
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im TB-HIV patients 

on Pre-ART 

started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on 

Pre-ART got 

pregnant

Pregmant 

Women 

started ARV 

Prophylaxis

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Boy Girl

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 4-2016

TBProvinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services
TB

Total

TB

Total

Female

P
re

g
n

a
n

c
e

P
P

 (
a
t 

le
a
s

e
 3

)

Male

27 Keansvay RH 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
Koh Kong 

28 Smach Meanchey PH 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 1 7 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

29 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11
Kratie

30 Kratie PH 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
Phnom Penh

31 Khmer Soviet Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Calmette Hospital 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Preah Kossamak 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 14 9 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 National Pediatric 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 42 8 34 2 7 8 5 23 6 17 0 8 4 1 0 6 10 8 18 8 4 12 2 0 2 3 5 8 0 0 0 0

36 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Social Health Clinic 0 0 15 0 0 4 0 0 0 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 1 9 1 1 1 10 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 16 0 15 5 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 9 5 4 0 2 2 9 9 6 3 0 0 0 9 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Meanchey RH 0 0 14 4 8 2 0 2 13 10 3 7 0 0 0 9 0 22 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

42 Chamkar Doung RH 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0 8 5 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Pochintong RH 0 0 19 2 16 0 0 0 19 14 2 9 0 0 0 14 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13
Prey Veng

44 Neak Loeung RH 1 1 9 1 0 1 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

45 Kampong Leav PH 0 0 7 2 5 0 2 2 7 5 0 4 0 0 0 5 0 12 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

46 Pearaing 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
Pursat

47 Sampov Meas PH 0 0 7 3 4 4 1 1 7 17 5 12 11 2 2 17 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15
Siem Reap

 
48 Siem Reap PH 0 0 28 1 27 0 1 0 28 20 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 48 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Komar Angkor Hospital 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Soth Nikum RH 0 0 8 4 4 4 1 1 8 5 4 1 1 0 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Kralanh RH 0 0 4 1 3 0 1 1 4 3 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 5 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

16
Sihanouk Ville

52 Sihanouk PH 1 0 8 0 8 2 0 0 8 15 0 15 2 0 0 15 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 33 51 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

17
Stung Treng

53 Stung Treng PH 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18
Svay Rieng

54 Svay Rieng Hospital 0 0 6 1 5 5 0 0 6 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Romeas Hek RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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